High Performance Signal Conditioners DSCA
For information call 800-444-7644198
©1995-2014 Dataforth Corporation, All Rights Reserved    ISO9001:2008-Registered QMS
• Accepts Millivolt and Voltage Level Signals
• Industry Standard Output of 0 to +10V, ±10V,
0 to 20mA, or 4 to 20mA
• 1500Vrms Transformer Isolation
• ANSI/IEEE C37.90.1 Transient Protection

DSCA31-14      0 to +20V 2, 3, 4
DSCA31-15       0 to +40V 2, 3, 4
Ordering Information
Model DSCA30       DSCA31
Output Range Part No. Suffix Example
1. –10V to +10V NONE DSCA30-01
2. 0V to +10V NONE DSCA30-04
3. 4 to 20mA C DSCA30-04C
4.  0 to 20mA E DSCA30-04E
†††††Output Ranges Available
Installation Notes:
1.) This Equipment is Suitable for Use in Class I, Division 2, Groups A, B, C, D, or Non-Hazardous Locations Only.
2.) Warning - Explosion Hazard - Substitution of Components May Impair Suitability for Class I, Division 2.